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A Novelty Program pleasing customers of all ages! 



North Star Frozen Treats is produced 

by Ice Cream Specialties, a division 
of Prairie Farms Dairy.  

Farmer-owned 

for over 70 
years and over 700 farms strong, Prairie 
Farms and its subsidiaries manufacture and 
market a full line of dairy products out of  24 
plants and 13 joint venture facilities. 

Ice Cream Specialties has been providing the 

highest quality frozen 
treats for over 55 
years. They believe 

that using better ingredients produces a 
better product. By choosing to use real ice 
cream and high quality flavors, their treats are sure to please cus-
tomers of all ages. 

ITEM 
CODE   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION   UPC CODE   PACK   

UNIT 
CNT   CUBE   

GROSS 
WT 

4739064   CLUB VTY SUPER VARIETY 40CT   72730-69064   1/40 CT   40   .42   5.50 

4739054   CLUB VTY SUNDAE CONES 24CT   72730-69054   1/24 CT   24   .38   6.00 

8-Vanilla Sundae Cones 
8-Fudge Sundae Cones 
8-Carmel Sundae Cones 

VARIETY PACK-SUNDAE 
CONES 24 COUNT 

12-Ice Cream Bars 
10-Neapolitan & 10-Vanilla  Sandwiches 

 4-Fudge & 4-Vanilla Sundae Cones 

VARIETY PACK-SUPER 
40 COUNT 



BUBBLE GUM 
SWIRL BAR 
Pink and blue 
swirled bubble 
gum flavored 
sherbet is the 
perfect kid-
friendly, low 
fat, low calorie 
treat...a treat 
that’s hard to 
beat. 

KRISPY KRUNCH 
Perfect in a krunch, rich, creamy vanilla ice 
cream smothered in a delicious blend of real 
milk chocolate and crispy rice. 

ENGLISH TOFFEE 
Premium vanilla ice cream drenched in 
chocolate and dipped in toffee bits for a 
delicious candy coated frozen treat. 

NEAPOLITAN ICE CREAM SANDWICH 
Chocolate, vanilla and strawberry ice 
cream sandwiched between two big 

chocolate wafers. 

FROG SPIT 
This is one  

hip-hoppin’ cool 
lemon-lime push-up 

style treat. 

NUTTY 
ROYALE 

Vanilla ice 
cream drizzled 
with chocolate 
fudge, topped 
with peanuts,  

on a crisp  
waffle cone. 

ITEM 
CODE   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION   UPC CODE   PACK   

UNIT 
CNT   CUBE   

GROSS 
WT 

4716043   BULK KRISPY KRUNCH BAR 6/24CT   72730-66043   6/24 CT   144   1.30   22.00 

4712008   BULK BUBBLE GUM SWIRL BAR   72730-66008   6/24 CT   144   1.30   22.00 

4716000   BULK CONE NUTTY ROYALE 6/24   72730-60000   6/24 CT   144   1.89   20.00 

4716042   BULK TOFFEE ICE CR BAR 6/24CT   72730-66042   6/24 CT   144   1.30   28.00 

4710017   BULK FROG SPIT TUBE 6/24CT   72730-60017   6/24 CT   144   1.33   21.00 

4716064   BULK SANDWICH NEO KING SIZE   77230-66064   1/24 CT   24   .24   7.00 



BANANA BLAST 
The banana flavor 
quiescently frozen 

confection kids love. 

SUPER POP 
A trio of fun blue  

raspberry, cherry and 
lemon flavored quies-

cently frozen confection. 

ASSORTED POPS 
The super taste of 

assorted orange, 
cherry and banana 

makes this awesome. 

ITEM 
CODE   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION   UPC CODE   PACK   

UNIT 
CNT   CUBE   

GROSS 
WT 

4711219   BULK POPS ASSORTED O/C/B   72730-66219   6/24 CT   144   1.32   28.00 

4716113   BULK SUPER POP CHRY/PNAPPLE   72730-66113   6/12 CT   72   0.83   21.00 

4716015   BULK SUPER POP RED/WHT/BLUE   72730-66015   6/12 CT   72   1.30   22.00 

4716063   BULK BANANA BLAST 6/12CT   72730-66063   6/12 CT   72   1.89   20.00 

4710068   BULK MOON PIE SANDWICH 24PK   72730-66068   1/24 CT   24   .35   6.00 

MOON PIE®MOON PIE®  
  

A dreamy decadent treat from A dreamy decadent treat from 

North Star and the Original North Star and the Original 

Moon Pie.Moon Pie.  

Your Customers will love our Your Customers will love our 

creamy marshmallow ice cream creamy marshmallow ice cream 

sandwiched between graham sandwiched between graham 

cracker wafers and covered in cracker wafers and covered in 

rich milk chocolate.rich milk chocolate.  

Order plenty though, they’re Order plenty though, they’re 

flying out of the case!flying out of the case!  



COOKIES & CREAM—King Size 
Sweet, creamy cookies ‘n cream ice 

cream layered between two 
crunchy, chocolate cookie wafers. 
It’s the ice cream bar with the one, 

two cookie crunch. 

RICH N’ CHIPS 
Rich chocolate chip ice cream 
between two delicious crisp 

chocolate chip cookies. 

UFO—King Size 
Vanilla ice cream sandwiched 

between two oatmeal cookies, 
smothered in chocolate. It goes 
where no frozen treat has gone 

before. 

SUNDAE CUPS 
Reach for the Stars with Chocolate and 

Strawberry Sundae Cups in full 4 OZ size in 
bulk packs of 6/24 CT . 

ITEM 
CODE   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION   UPC CODE   PACK   

UNIT 
CNT   CUBE   

GROSS 
WT 

4716040   BULK SANDWICH COOKIE & CREAM   72730-66040   1/24 CT   24   .35   6.00 

4716028   BULK SANDWICH RICH N CHIPS   72730-66028   1/24 CT   24   .42   5.50 

4710043   BULK SANDWICH UFO 1/24 CT   72730-60043   1/24 CT   24   0.35   6.00 

4720022   BULK 4OZ CUPS CHOC SUNDAE   72730-60022   6/24 CT   144   2.06  25.00 

4720023   BULK 4OZ CUPS  STRAW SUNDAE   72730-60023   6/24 CT   144   2.06   26.00 



PRICE LIST 
 

ITEM 
CODE   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION   UPC CODE   PACK   

UNIT 
CNT   

UNIT 
PRICE   

CASE 
PRICE   CUBE   

GROSS 
WT 

4739064   CLUB VTY SUPER VARIETY 40CT   72730-69064   1/40 CT   40         0.42   5.50 

4739054   CLUB VTY SUNDAE CONES 24CT   72730-69054   1/24 CT   24         0.38   6.00 

4716043   BULK KRISPY KRUNCH BAR 6/24CT   72730-66043   6/24 CT   144         1.30   22.00 

4711219   BULK POPS ASSORTED O/C/B   72730-66219   6/24 CT   144         1.32   28.00 

4716113   BULK SUPER POP CHRY/PNAPPLE   72730-66113   6/12 CT   72         0.83   21.00 

4716015   BULK SUPER POP RED/WHT/BLUE   72730-66015   6/12 CT   72         1.30   22.00 

4716063   BULK BANANA BLAST 6/12CT   72730-66063   6/12 CT   72         1.89   20.00 

4712008   BULK BUBBLE GUM SWIRL BAR   72730-66008   6/24 CT   144         1.30   22.00 

4716000   BULK CONE NUTTY ROYALE 6/24   72730-60000   6/24 CT   144         1.89   20.00 

4710043   BULK SANDWICH UFO 1/24 CT   72730-60043   1/24 CT   24         0.35   6.00 

4710068   BULK MOON PIE SANDWICH 24PK   72730-66068   1/24 CT   24         0.35   6.00 

4716040   BULK SANDWICH COOKIE&CREAM   72730-66040   1/24 CT   24         0.35   6.00 

4716042   BULK TOFFEE ICE CR BAR 6/24CT   72730-66042   6/24 CT   144         1.30   28.00 

4720022   BULK 4OZ CUPS CHOC SUNDAE   72730-60022   6/24 CT   144         2.06   25.00 

4720023   BULK 4OZ CUPS  STRAW SUNDAE   72730-60023   6/24 CT   144         2.06   26.00 

4710017   BULK FROG SPIT TUBE 6/24CT   72730-60017   6/24 CT   144         1.33   21.00 

4716028   BULK SANDWICH RICH N CHIPS   72730-66028   1/24 CT   24         0.42   5.50 

4716064   BULK SANDWICH NEO KING SIZE   77230-66064   1/24 CT   24         0.24   7.00 


